
Name PAN Name PAN
Relationship of the counterparty with 

the listed entity or its subsidiary
Opening balance Closing balance

Nature of 
indebtedness (loan/ 

issuance of debt/ 
any other etc.)

Details of other indebtedness Cost Tenure
Nature (loan/ advance/ 
intercorporate deposit/ 

investment)
Interest Rate (%) Tenure

Secured/ 
unsecured

Purpose for which the 
funds will be utilised by 

the ultimate recipient of 
funds (endusage)

Notes

1 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E MODEL ACTIVITY AAMFM8924H INTERSTED ENTITY Loan APPROVED 0.96 55.21 54.25 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
2 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E MOTEL KUTIR NIRMAN PVT.LTD. AAHCM7999L SUBSIDIARY Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 3.55 828.88 825.33 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
3 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER JITENDRA M. ABSPT3969L DIRECTOR Loan APPROVED 100.24 103.69 3.45 Loan 0.00% NA
4 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER JITENDRA M. ABSPT3969L DIRECTOR Remuneration APPROVED 2.78 0.56 3.34 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
5 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E ABHISHEK KUTIR NIRMAN PVT LTD AAACA8301R INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 1.75 1.75 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

6 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E MANGAL GARDEN PVT.LTD. AADCM4709N INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 8.92 8.92 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
7 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E ALANKAR MKT PVT LTD AAACA9464H INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 19.26 19.26 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
8 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E JAMUNA HORTICULTURE PVT.LTD. AAACJ3948B SUBSIDIARY Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 62.03 424.03 362.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

9 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E PRATAP MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACP5712D SUBSIDIARY Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 159.53 689.80 530.27 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
10 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E RUDRAKSHA BUILDERS PVT.LTD. AAACR7417D INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 27.22 27.22 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
11 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHREE KALAVATI FARM PVT.LTD. ABGCS0610N SUBSIDIARY Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 182.86 576.12 393.26 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
12 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHUBHAKAMANA BUILDERS PVT.LTD. AABCS3542H INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 37.92 37.92 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

13 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER NARENDRA M. AAKPT1010B DIRECTOR Loan APPROVED 0.78 0.78 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
14 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER NARENDRA M. AAKPT1010B DIRECTOR Advance APPROVED 18.29 1565.79 1547.50 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
15 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER GAURI A. AWFPK8085Q RELATIVE Advance APPROVED 0.48 0.48 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
16 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER GAURI A. AWFPK8085Q RELATIVE Advance APPROVED 0.51 0.00 0.51 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
17 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E JEET AGRICULTURE PVT.LTD. AAACJ3949A INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 106.10 106.10 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
18 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E HARSHWARDHAN DEVELOPERS 

PVT.LTD. AAACH5759E
SUBSIDIARY Advance APPROVED 97.80 241.98 144.18 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

19 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E MUKUND MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACM6848H INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 120.00 154.62 34.62 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
20 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E PETAL HORTICULTURE PVT. LTD. AAACP9441R INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 19.50 19.50 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
21 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E POOJA KUTIR NIRMAN PVT. LTD. AAACP5710B INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 58.90 58.90 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
22 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E T M CONSTRUCTION AAYFT2496B INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 290.00 0.00 290.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
23 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E ANNAPURNA ENTERPRISES AAPFA9727K INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.21 0.00 0.21 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
24 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E RAJYOG ENTERPRISES AAKFR1302A INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.32 1022.21 1022.53 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
25 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHREE KALAVATI FARM PVT.LTD. ABGCS0610N SUBSIDIARY Advance APPROVED 0.00 33.09 33.09 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
26 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER JYOTI NARENDRA AAGPT7643G RELATIVE Advance APPROVED 10.00 147.50 157.50 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
27 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHRI BALAJI ENTERPRISES AABFS3363D INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 27.07 27.07 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
28 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SKY FARMS AABAS6446E INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.02 44.35 44.37 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
29 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER ABHISHEK N. AEFPT4972H RELATIVE Advance APPROVED 0.00 45.00 45.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
30 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E NIMANTRAN HORTI.P.LTD. AAACN5046Q INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 48.50 40.00 88.50 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
31 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E KRISHNALEELA ENTERPRISES P.LTD.

AAACK3950A
INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 16.00 16.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

32 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E FREEDOM MKT.PVT.LTD. AAACF1773A INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 24.33 24.33 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
33 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E JAY-JEET MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACJ3899D INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 103.97 103.97 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
34 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E BHAKTIBHAV HORT.PVT LTD. AABCB3645G INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 8.30 8.30 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
35 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E RAGINI MKT.PVT LTD. AACCR7967A INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 0.11 0.11 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
36 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E CONSTRUCTION ENT. AAAAC4335P INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 0.37 0.37 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
37 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E NASIK DEVELOPERS AAAAN4581C INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 10.00 10.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
38 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E NISCHAY MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACN3157G INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 46.53 46.53 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
39 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E DATTATRAY MKT.PVT.LTD. AAACD5517A INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 20.87 20.87 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
40 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E RUDRAKSHA BUILDERS PVT.LTD. AAACR7417D INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 5.71 5.71 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
41 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKERS HOUSING PVT.LTD. AABCT7206M INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 2.90 256.60 253.70 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
42 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E DIWAKAR FARM PVT.LTD. AAACD4039K INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 31.50 120.00 151.50 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
43 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E ABHIJIT MKT. PVT. LTD. AAACA8300Q INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 17.35 227.00 209.65 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
44 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SAIHYADRI AGRI PVT LTD AABCS3539C INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 2.00 18.75 16.75 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
45 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E DHANUSH MARKETING PVT.LTD. AABCD2246H INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.90 14.55 13.65 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
46 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E POOJA KUTIR NIRMAN P.LTD. AAACP5710B INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 1.54 1.54 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
47 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E FRAGMEAL MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACF1772B INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 17.00 70.00 53.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
48 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E GANGA DEVELOPERS AAAAG0491Q INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 5.00 5.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
49 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E PANAMBURKAR MKT.PVT.LTD. AAACP5715E INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 41.00 41.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
50 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER RAJENDRA MANOHARDAS AAKPT7017L DIRECTOR Advance APPROVED 0.00

25.00 25.00
Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

51 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER RAJENDRA MANOHARDAS AAKPT7017L DIRECTOR Remuneration APPROVED 12.00
0.00

0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

52 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER RAJENDRA MANOHARDAS AAKPT7017L DIRECTOR Loan APPROVED 2.03
514.45

512.42 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

53 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHYAMPRAKASH MARKETING 
PVT.LTD.

AABCS3540F INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.50
25.10

24.60 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

54 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHUBHAYOG FARM PVT.LTD AAGCS5562C INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 14.25 54.00 39.75 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
55 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E NAKUL AGRICULTURE PVT.LTD. AAACN5044N INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 311.58 311.58 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
56 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E RAJENDRA M DEVELOPERS & 

BUILDERS P. LTD
AAACR2040N INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 22.00

27.00
49.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

57 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHIV AGRO FARMS AADAS7475F INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
58 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER HETAL NISHANT AJRPS0281M DIRECTOR Remuneration APPROVED 6.00 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
59 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER POONAM R. AAKPT6813G DIRECTOR'S RELATIVE Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 0.02 0.00 0.02 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
60 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKERS RISE AAWFT0379E INTERSTED ENTITY Investment APPROVED 0.00 0.05 0.05 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
61 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E RAJMUDRA ASSOCIATES (KCB) AARFR0664C INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 13.00 48.00 35.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
62 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E VAIDEHI HORTICULTURE PVT.LTD. AAACV5253D INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.39 3.01 3.40 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
63 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E BABITA MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACB4033F INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 4.05 4.75 8.80 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
64 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E MOTEL KUTIR NIRMAN PVT.LTD. AAHCM7999L SUBSIDIARY Advance APPROVED 0.98 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
65 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER JITENDRA M ABSPT3969L DIRECTOR Advance APPROVED 0.00 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
66 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER NISHANT RAJENDRA ADCPT4237D DIRECTORS RELATIVE Remuneration APPROVED 12.00 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
67 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E KRISHNALEELA ENTERPRISES P.L. AAACK3950A INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 16.00 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
68 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E M R T FARMS PVT LTD AABCM0258Q INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 5.76 5.76 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
69 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER JITENDRA M. ABSPT3969L DIRECTOR Advance APPROVED 0.00 1.40 1.40 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
70 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER RAJENDRA M AAKPT7017L DIRECTOR Advance APPROVED 0.00 0.19 0.19 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
71 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER RAJENDRA M AAKPT7017L DIRECTOR Loan APPROVED 0.74 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
72 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER JITENDRA M. ABSPT3969L DIRECTOR Loan APPROVED 4.74 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
73 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E BABEELAL MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACB4505A INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 26.06 26.06 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
74 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E ROBIN MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACR4653B INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 5.00 0.75 4.25 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
75 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E PARVATI MARKETING PVT.LTD. AADCP3099E INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 20.00 20.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
76 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E

ARUNDHATI MARKETING PVT.LTD. AABCA3330R INTERSTED ENTITY
Advance APPROVED 0.00

9.60 9.60
Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

77 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E
RAJENDRA M.DEV.& BUILD.PVT.LTD. AAACR2040N INTERSTED ENTITY

Advance APPROVED 48.00
35.00 83.00

Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

78 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E
SHUBHAKAMANA BUILDERS PVT.LTD. AABCS3542H INTERSTED ENTITY

Advance APPROVED 0.00
2.37 2.37

Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

79 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E PANAMBURKAR MKT.PVT.LTD. AAACP5715E INTERSTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 1.91 11.89 13.80 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
80 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E HARSHWARDHAN DEVELOPERS 

PVT.LTD. AAACH5759E SUBSIDIARY
Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 0.54

0.00
0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

81 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E
JAMUNA HORTICULTURE PVT.LTD. AAACJ3948B SUBSIDIARY

Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 1.22
0.00

0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

82 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E MOTEL KUTIR NIRMAN PVT.LTD. AAHCM7999L SUBSIDIARY Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 1.68 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
83 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E PRATAP MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACP5712D SUBSIDIARY Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 3.48 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
84 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHREE KALAVATI FARM PVT.LTD. ABGCS0610N SUBSIDIARY Any other transaction Any Other transaction APPROVED 0.14 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
85 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E THAKKER NARENDRA M. AAKPT1010B DIRECTOR Loan APPROVED 7.55 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
86 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E AGRO FARMS AAAAA1648R INTERESTED ENTITY Investment APPROVED 0.00 0.05 0.05 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
87 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E KHUSHAL FARMS AAAAK4161F INTERESTED ENTITY Investment APPROVED 0.00 0.05 0.05 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
88 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E POOJA FARMS AAAAP1191L INTERESTED ENTITY Investment APPROVED 0.00 0.05 0.05 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
89 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E MODEL ACTIVITY AAMFM8924H INTERSTED ENTITY Investment APPROVED 0.95 0.00 0.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
90 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E J.M.THAKKER DEVELOPERS P.LTD AAACJ7917Q INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 8.00 8.00 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
91 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E

M.R.THAKKER & CO.CONST.PVT.LTD. AAACJ7917Q INTERESTED ENTITY
Advance APPROVED 0.00

8.00 8.00
Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

92 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E SHUBHASHANI CONSTRUCTION 
P.LTD AACCS2498B INTERESTED ENTITY

Advance APPROVED 0.00
2.60 2.60

Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

93 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E BATAVIA PALLAVI CHETAN AHYPB5863H INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 0.51 0.51 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
94 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E

KANTHI KAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED AABCT8130E INTERESTED ENTITY
Advance APPROVED 0.00

8.93
8.93 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

95 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E CHARMINAR MKT.PVT.LTD. AAACC8118N INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 1.50 1.50 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA
96 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E

LEGEND PHARMACUTICALS PVT LTD AAACL1692A INTERESTED ENTITY
Advance APPROVED 0.00

19.25 19.25
Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

97 THAKKER DEVELOPERS LTD AAACT1513E PRAJAY MARKETING PVT.LTD. AAACP8007D INTERESTED ENTITY Advance APPROVED 0.00 18.50 18.50 Any other ADVANCE 0.00% NA

Total value of transaction during the reporting period 1365.68

Date of Audit Committee 
Meeting where the 

ratification was 
approved

Format for Disclosure of Related Party Transactions (applicable only for half-yearly filings i.e., 2nd and 4th quarter)

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party transaction relates to loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or investments made or given by the listed entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, during the reporting period when such transaction was undertaken.

Sr. No.

Details of the party (listed entity /subsidiary) entering into 
the transaction

Details of the counterparty

Type of related party 
transaction

Details of  other related 
party transaction

Value of the related 
party transaction as 

approved by the audit 
committee

Remarks on approval by 
audit committee

Value of the related 
party transaction ratified 
by the audit committee

Value of transaction 
during the reporting 

period

In case monies are due to either party as a result of 
the transaction

In case any financial indebtedness is incurred to make or give loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or 
investments

Details of the loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or investments

DeleteAdd


